

Achizitie materiale

I.D.: 98363214

Data publicarii	05.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.724,46 RON - 1.724,46 RON

Descriere: 1.diblu+holsurub buc 12x3,362=40,34 2.cheie tubulara buc 1x4,20=4,20 3.lanternă buc 1x16,81=16,81 4.droser buc 10x10,084=100,84 5.pistol presiune buc 1x29,41=29,41 6.furtun fi 1 ml 2x7,145=14,29 7.prag trecere buc 2x21,01=42,02 8.silicon moment buc 6x27,732=166,39 9.pistol silicon buc 1x32,77=32,77 10.term lambriu m 2x8,405=16,81 11.melci rigips buc 20x0,21=4,20 12.priza pt buc 1x11,76=11,76 13.lampa led buc 1x71,43=71,43 14.nitrodiluant buc 1x8,4=8,40 15.vopsea neagra buc 1x14,71=14,71 16.banda gri buc 1x11,76=11,76 17.saiba buc 6x0,504=3,03 18.lant ml 2x3,36=6,72 19.coltar metal buc 3x3,36=10,08 20.autoforante buc 20x0,21=4,20 21.cheie tub 8 buc 1x3,36=3,36 22.diblu +holsurub 12x120 buc 6x2,522=15,13 23.lampa lrd buc 5x79,832=399,16 24.lampa ext buc 6x46,218=277,31 25.holsurub L buc 30x1,681=50,42 26.balama buc 2x4,2=8,40 27.lampa ext buc 3x46,22=138,66 28.patent buc 1x16,81=16,81 29.garnituri buc 30x0,672=20,17 30.lampa ext buc 4x46,218=184,87
